IGBR Sample Kit
www.vishay.com Vishay Electro-Films
Revision: 02-Aug-2023 1 Document Number: 61118
For technical questions, contact: efi@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
IGBR Sample Kit
Wirebondable Thin Film Chip Resistors
The sample kit contains 3 values of each IGBRA, IGBRB,
IGBRC, and IGBRD part family with 10 pieces each.
FEATURES
• IGBRA - high power back contact resistor 0202
• IGBRB - high power back contact resistor 0404
• IGBRC - high power back contact resistor 0606
• IGBRD - high power back contact resistor 0808
• High IGBR sample kit components are useful in
applications such as SiC MOSFET power
modules gate resistors, IGBT modules gate
resistors, LED lighting, alternative energy in industrial,
automotive and military industries
• Material categorization: for definitions of compliance
please see www.vishay.com/doc?99912
Available
RESISTOR PART FAMILY DESCRIPTIONS
PART FAMILY DESCRIPTION DATASHEET
IGBRA High power back contact resistor 0202
IGBRB High power back contact resistor 0404
IGBRC High power back contact resistor 0606
IGBRD High power back contact resistor 0808
RESISTOR PART NUMBER LIST
PART NUMBER VALUE
(Ω)
TOLERANCE
(%)
TCR
(ppm/°C)
DIMENSIONS
mil (mm) TECHNOLOGY
IGBRA1500BLJTHWS 15 5 ± 500
20.0 x 20.0
(0.5 x 0.5)
High power back contact resistor
IGBRA2000BJMPHWS 20 5 ± 250 High power back contact resistor
IGBRA2500BJMPHWS 25 5 ± 250 High power back contact resistor
IGBRB5000CJJPCWS 5 5 ± 500
40.0 x 40.0
(1.0 x 1.0)
High power back contact resistor
IGBRB1000BJAPCWS 10 5 ± 1000 High power back contact resistor
IGBRB2500BJANCWS 25 5 ± 1000 High power back contact resistor
IGBRC3000CJJPCWS 3 5 ± 500
60.0 x 60.0
(1.5 x 1.5)
High power back contact resistor
IGBRC5000CJJPCWS 5 5 ± 500 High power back contact resistor
IGBRC1000BJJNCWS 10 5 ± 500 High power back contact resistor
IGBRD5000CJJPCWS 5 5 ± 500
80.0 x 80.0
(2.0 x 2.0)
High power back contact resistor
IGBRD1000BJONCWS 10 5 ± 300 High power back contact resistor
IGBRD2500BJONCWS 25 5 ± 300 High power back contact resistor
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
VEFI-IGBR-KIT - VEFI IGBR Sample Kit
MODEL TYPE PACKAGING CODE
VEFI IGBR KIT - Sample kit